SURNAME

Wills
Stewart
Antcliff
Slaughter
Porter
McClelland

Hrelja

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

June
Carmel
Bernadette
Helen

Jan

Valda

Kerry

GA
H'cap

13.7
14.1
11.5
11.8
16.5
12.9
13.9

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

355

358

367

372

382

266

273

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug

Rton O NRO FSCV O EPO
85 85 88 97
92 86 90 90
98 85 84 100
92 93 97 90
96 86 100 100
90 85 91 DQ
93 87 93 DNF

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



SURNAME

Wills
Stewart
Porter
Antcliff
Slaughter
McClelland

Hrelja

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

June
Carmel

Jan
Bernadette
Helen
Valda

Kerry

GA
H'cap

13.7
14.1
16.5
11.5
11.8
12.9
13.9

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

300

301

315

320

321

226

230

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug

Rton O NRO FSCV O EPO
70 71 75 84
77 72 76 76
78 69 84 84
85 73 73 89
79 81 84 77
76 72 78 DQ
78 73 79 DNF

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



SURNAME

Breakspere
McDonald
Pembroke
Christison
Lavin
White
Caffyn

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

Jean
Isobel
Chris
Andrina
Michelle
Sylvia

Rosemary

GA
H'cap

21.0
20.8
22.1
20.3
20.5
21.8
20.2

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

132

130

123

120

116

112

109

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug

Rton O NRO FSCV O EPO
33 31 37 31
35 39 31 25
26 39 23 35
31 33 26 30
30 33 25 28
30 34 28 20
23 32 32 22

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



SURNAME

Bulger
Shields
Emmerton
Bolger
Perkins
Dunne

Toovey

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

June
Lee
Bev
Delroi
Julie
Sue

Roma

GA
H'cap

27.6
31.7
30.0
28.4
35.7
34.9
37.5

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

131

131

129

128

124

122

95

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug

Rton O NRO FSCV O EPO
32 38 30 31
34 35 30 32
33 38 27 31
37 40 23 28
24 33 34 33
31 31 29 31
21 24 25 25

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



10

11

12

13

14

SURNAME

Men's Division 1 Gross 0 - 15.4 (GOC)

Taylor
Ludeke
Smith
Watt
McLennan
Berrigan
Vidler
Bryce
Baly
Koerntjes
Boyer
Holdsworth
Manion

Hrelja

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

Shane
Mick
Brian
Glen
Peter
Ken
Michael
Glen
John
Richard
Steve
Jeff
Dennis

Peter

GA
H'cap

12.1
9
12.4
10.3
11.8
11.9
14.4
12.2
15.4
13.3
12.6
14.3
14.7

15.3

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

329

341

344

345

345

361

361

363

367

376

382

390

273

406

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug  25-Aug

Rton O NRO FSCVO EPO
83 76 90 80
84 87 87 83
89 84 84 87
88 83 81 93
91 78 88 88
92 88 91 90
99 82 88 92
89 91 88 95
95 86 92 94
97 91 91 97
100 83 102 97
103 99 99 89
95 DNP 86 92
105 102 98 101

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



10

11

12

13

14

SURNAME

Men's Division 1 Nett 0 - 15.4 (POC)

Taylor
Smith
McLennan
Watt
Vidler
Baly
Ludeke
Berrigan
Bryce
Koerntjes
Boyer
Holdsworth
Manion

Hrelja

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

Shane
Brian
Peter
Glen
Michael
John
Mick
Ken
Glen
Richard
Steve
Jeff
Dennis

Peter

GA
H'cap

12.1
12.4
11.8
10.3
14.4
15.4
9
11.9
12.2
13.3
12.6
14.3
14.7
15.3

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

289

299

305

308

308

310

310

318

320

326

337

338

232

349

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug  25-Aug

Rton O NRO FSCVO EPO
71 65 82 71
76 73 74 76
79 68 79 79
77 74 73 84
84 69 76 79
79 72 79 80
75 79 80 76
80 78 81 79
77 80 78 85
83 79 79 85
87 72 92 86
88 87 87 76
80 DNP 73 79
89 89 84 87

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



10

11

12

13

SURNAME

Men's Division 2 Stableford 15.5 - 20.4 (POC)

Druery
Manning
Hunt
Pembroke
Kerr
English
Lavin
White
Dreier
Mersky
Taylor
Christison
Blair

Seeman

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

Wayne
Mal
Allen
Jerry
lan
Pommy (John)
lan
Steve
William
Nev
Alan
Doug
Robert

John

GA
H'cap

16.6
17.4
20.0
16.4
20.4
17.1
19.4
19.5
15.8
18.9
18.1
20.2
15.5
19.8

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

130

128

127

123

121

121

111

106

105

99

92

92

82

60

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug  25-Aug
Rton O NRO FSCVO EPO
34 33 32 31
34 33 28 33
31 38 24 34
30 34 28 31
30 32 25 34
26 37 34 24
25 29 26 31
31 28 30 17
21 30 26 28
26 36 16 21
16 26 23 27
22 30 20 20
32 DNP 25 25
DNP DNP 28 32

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



10

11

12

13

SURNAME

Men's Division 3 Stableford 20.5 - 54 (POC)

Taylor
Shields
Gray
McDonald
Garnsey
Roser
Hunt
Toovey
Dwyer
Caffyn
Fallen
Gray
McBain

Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2023

Name

Russell
Geoff
Glenn
Max
Paul
Ric
Peter
Jim
Alan
Graeme
Greg
Colin

Peter

GA
H'cap

24
30.2
24.6
27.3
23.9
28.8
20.7
24.9

26
20.5

23
20.5
22.9

Tropic of Capricorn'’

Total of All
Opens
Played

133

128

122

120

120

119

117

115

111

109

106

83

56

21-Aug  22-Aug 24-Aug  25-Aug

Rton O NRO FSCVO EPO
26 38 34 35
31 36 30 31
28 34 30 30
30 38 26 26
31 33 30 26
30 32 24 33
35 28 24 30
24 30 33 28
24 31 26 30
27 31 29 22
22 30 25 29
15 30 21 17
24 DNP DNP 32

28-Aug

Ypn O

29-Aug

cqQvo

GOC
Played

Total
Games
Played



